UV BULB CONTAINS MERCURY.
Manage in accord with disposal laws.
See: LampRecycle.org
IOM-WQ-SmartStream-UV
Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manual
UV Disinfection Systems
Models
WA002  WA008  WA012

System Specifications
Call customer service if you need assistance with technical details.
SmartStream® UV System Part Number Identification Key
Prefix "W" "Controller Series" "GPM" "Connection Type" "Pipe Size" "Plug" "Accessories"
Watts Controller Type
A: Controller A
GPM of System
(3-Digits)
Connection Port
Types:
A: NPT
Pipe Size
B: 3/8"
D: 3/4"
E: 1"
A: North American
110V
Accessories
X: No Accessories
Controller Features
SmartStream® UV Controllers are designed with simplicity in mind.
Input power is converted to the correct voltage required by the
lamp for the production of UV light. During normal operation, the
LED indicator will be illuminated green. If the lamp burns out then
an audible alarm will sound and the Green/Red LED Indicator will
change from Green to Red. This informs the user that the system
requires servicing.
Controller A
Green/Red LED Indicator
System Features
Controller With Lamp Out Alarm
GPM Rating 2 8 12
Model # WA002 WA008 WA012
304 SS Chamber ✔ ✔ ✔
Lamp Out Audible Alarm ✔ ✔ ✔
Lamp On Indicator (Green LED) ✔ ✔ ✔
Lamp Out Indicator (Red LED) ✔ ✔ ✔
Wall Mounting Clips for Chamber ✔ ✔ ✔
3
Product Specifications Table
MODEL WA002 WA008 WA012
FLOW RATE @ 30mJ/cm2 (at 1 year)
usgpm
liters/min
2 gpm
7.6 lpm
8 gpm
30.3 lpm
12 gpm
45.4 lpm
STANDARD NPT INLET / OUTLET PORTS 3/8" NPT-M 3/4" NPT-M 1" NPT-M
CHAMBER MATERIAL 304 SS
INPUT VOLTAGE 110V 60 Hz
SYSTEM MAX INPUT POWER (Watts) 18.6 32 45
LAMP MAX ELECTRICAL POWER (Watts) 14 29 40
VISUAL ALARM Green/Red LED
AUDIBLE ALARM Yes
AUDIBLE ALARM MUTE No
MIN/MAX AMBIENT AIR TEMPERATURE /
MAX HUMIDITY
32°F (0°C) to 122°F (50°C) / 90% RH (non-condensing)
INLET WATER TEMPERATURE RANGE 36°F ( 2°C) to 104°F ( 40°C)
MAX WATER PRESSURE 100 psi (689 kPa)
SHIPPING WEIGHT 4.6 lbs (2.1 Kg) 8 lbs (3.7 Kg) 11 lbs (5 Kg)
Dimensions
2.8
2.4
3.9
FRONT SIDE
SmartStream UV Systems
Model GPM A B C D E F
WA002 2 1.1 14.17 17.65 3.83 3.09 14
WA008 8 1.2 28.06 31.54 3.99 3.09 28